
 
Office of the Asst. Executive Engineer (Ele.), C, O&M Sub-Division -NANJUNGUD-URBAN

 

RR No Account ID Bill No Billing Period
Bill Generated

Date
Due Date Disconnection Date

HTR260 C131113959 1131199011500 09-03-2024 - 01-04-2024 06-04-2024 15-04-2024 30-04-2024

Name & Address: M/S
SRI BALAJI ROBOTIC
SAND - J BAPUJI
ELACHAGERE

Type HT2A(I) Wheeling Energy 0
Tariff HT2A(I) High Cost Energy 0

Contract Demand(KVA) 610 Special Energy 0
85 % of CD(KVA) 519 Base Consumption 0

Recorded Demand(KVA) 454 Power Cut Energy Entitlement Demand
Entitlement

0
Billing Demand 519

Meter Readings for New Meter ID:23018206 and Meter Status: NORMAL

Description Date Kwh Meter Kvah Meter MD Meter Recorded PF

Present Reading 01-04-2024 3.64 4.53 0.1136 0.86
Previous Reading 09-03-2024 2.33 2.99

Difference 1.31 1.54
Meter Constant 4000 4000 4000

Consumption 5240 6160
SubMeter Consumption 0 0

Wheeled Consumption(Captive) 0 0
Wheeled Consumption(Non Captive) 0 0

Total Wheeled Consumption 0 0
Slow Reading Consumption 0 0

Meter Change Units 0 0
Net Consumption/Generation 5240 6160 454

TOD Meter Readings for Meter ID:23018206
Time
Zone

Name of
the Zone

Previous
Readings

Present
Readings

Consumption MD(Kw)
Captive

Wheeled Energy
Non Captive Wheeled

Energy
Total Wheeled

Energy
Bill

Units
EC of
TOD

06:00 to
10:00
Hrs(0)

Morning
Peak

0.36 0.51 600 0 0 0 0 600 0

10:00 to
18:00
Hrs(0)

Normal 1.384 2.104 2880 0 0 0 0 2880 0

18:00 to
22:00

Hrs(+1)
On Peak 0.29 0.45 640 0 0 0 0 640 640

22:00 to
06:00

Hrs(-1)
Off Peak 0.3 0.58 1120 0 0 0 0 1120 -1120

Your Detailed Bill
Description Amount (Rs.)

Demand Charges : 378.87 KVA at Rs: 350 per KVA 1,32,604.50
Energy Charges: For The First 5,240.00 Kwh at Rs: 7.4 per Kwh 38,776.00
Fuel Adjustment Charges: 5,240.00 Kwh at Rs: 0.35 per Kwh 1,834.00
Tax For EC Charges :38296 At Rs: 0.09 3,446.64
Energy Charges for ON PEAK: 640 Kwh at Rs: 1 640
Energy Charges for OFF PEAK: 1120 Kwh at Rs: -1 -1120
Interest 1,160.34
Current Bill Amount 1,77,341.48
Bill Rounding Adjustment -0.48
Net Payable Amount 1,77,341.00

Amount In words
One Lakhs Seventy Seven Thousand
Three Hundred and Forty One Rupees

only

Sd/- Asst Executive Engineer(Ele.)


